
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

ADVENTURE SECURITAS PRIVATE LIMITED

DLCPM0026790000

12

FEB-2021

15-MAR-2021 11:2105-MAR-2021

FEB 2021

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1392889472

ECR

MAR-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 55807276

Total Members 90

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

         95,830

Total Refund Advance         45,750

         11,315Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount           4,987

Unexempted

       1,41,580

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks
Already an ECR [Id: 55807109] is uploaded for the wage month. No ABRY scheme benefit will be allowed against the
subsequent ECR.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 3
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Member Details :-

EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,300
AJAY KUMAR         1,191        1,7161 101489515890 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
AJAY KUMAR -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300AJAY KUMAR
PATHAK

        1,191        1,7162 101339776459 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300AJAY KUMAR

PATHAK
PMRPY

       14,300
            0          525 PMRPY -

       14,300AJAY KUMAR
SINGH

        1,191        1,7163 101258716989 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300AJAY KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
AMAN KUMAR         1,191        1,7164 101598178340 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300AMAN
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
AMIT KASHYAP         1,191        1,7165 101325901713 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300AMIT
KASHYAP

PMRPY
       14,300

            0          525 PMRPY -

       14,300
ANIL KUMAR         1,191        1,7166 101073639874 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300
ANIL -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
ANIL KUMAR         1,191        1,7167 100717892954 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
ANIL KUMAR -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300ANIL KUMAR
SINGH

        1,191        1,7168 100056299415 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300ANIL KUMAR

SINGH
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
ANOOP KUMAR         1,191        1,7169 100559506385 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300ANOOP
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
ARUN KUMAR         1,191        1,71610 101301537560 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300ARUN
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
ARVIND KUMAR         1,191        1,71611 101267246095 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300ARVIND
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300ASHOK KUMAR
RAI

        1,191        1,71612 100093927603 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300ASHOK

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300BALWAN SINGH
SAINI

            0        1,71613 100107182666 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300BALWAN

SINGH SAINI
-            0             0        1,716 - -

       14,300BIRBANDHU
KUMAR

        1,191        1,71614 101112468499 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300BIRBANDHU

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

        2,979BIRENDRA
PANDE

          248          35715 100667903233 N.A.
        2,979             0        2,979BIRENDRA

PANDE
-

        2,979
            0          109 - -

       17,351
BRIJMOHAN             0        1,80016 100778487800 N.A.

       15,000             4       15,000
BRIJMOHAN -            0             0        1,800 - -

       14,300
DEEPANSHU         1,191        1,71617 101584895915 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
DEEPANSHU -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

        4,767DEEPIKA
SHARMA

          397          57218 101648741876 N.A.
        4,767             0        4,767DEEPIKA

SHARMA
-

        4,767
            0          175 - -

       17,351DHARMVIR
SINGH

        1,250        1,80019 101511762618 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000DHARMVIR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        7,150
DHRAMVEER           596          85820 101396095831 N.A.

        7,150            16        7,150
DHRAMVEER PMRPY

        7,150
            0          262 PMRPY -

       14,300
DHRUV PANDEY         1,191        1,71621 101129075135 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300DHRUV
PANDEY

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,300
DINESH KUMAR         1,191        1,71622 100559505717 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300DINESH
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       13,705
FARZANA         1,142        1,64523 101258080947 N.A.

       13,705             5       13,705
FARZANA -

       13,705
            0          503 - -

       14,002
FAYYAZ         1,166        1,68024 100534201264 N.A.

       14,002             3       14,002
FAYYAZ -

       14,002
            0          514 - -

       12,513
GEET RAM         1,042        1,50225 101104294531 N.A.

       12,513             7       12,513
GEET RAM -

       12,513
            0          460 - -

       14,300
GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

        1,191        1,71626 101489515861 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300

GOVIND
PRASAD
SHARMA

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
HANS RAJ         1,191        1,71627 100481397916 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300
HANS RAJ -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       11,567
HARISH           964        1,38828 100481400322 N.A.

       11,567            12       11,567HARISH
KUMAR

-
       11,567

            0          424 - -

       14,002
HIMANSHU PAL         1,166        1,68029 101571345842 N.A.

       14,002             5       14,002HIMANSHU
PAL

-
       14,002

            0          514 - -

       17,351HIMMAT
KUMAR

        1,250        1,80030 101438237020 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000HIMMAT

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       14,300
JAGADISH         1,191        1,71631 100170389527 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300
JAGADISH -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
JAI RAM TIWARI         1,191        1,71632 101375048921 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300JAI RAM
TIWARI

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300JITENDRA
KUMAR

        1,191        1,71633 101431336860 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300JITENDRA

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,002KULDEEP
KUMAR

        1,166        1,68034 101339776463 N.A.
       14,002             5       14,002KULDEEP

KUMAR
-

       14,002
            0          514 - -

            0
LAKSHMAN
PRAJAPATI

            0            035 101262955916 N.A.            0
           26

            0
LAKSHMAN
PRAJAPATI

-            0             0            0 - -

       13,705MADAN KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,142        1,64536 101511764831 N.A.
       13,705             3       13,705

MADAN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       13,705

            0          503 - -

            0
MANJAY KUMAR
MANDAL

            0            037 101508041389 N.A.            0
           28

            0
MANJAY
KUMAR
MANDAL

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,300
MANOJ KUMAR         1,191        1,71638 100481422292 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
MANOJ -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
MANOJ         1,191        1,71639 100454821138 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300
MANOJ -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       13,705
MANOJ KUMAR         1,142        1,64540 100998714351 N.A.

       13,705             3       13,705MANOJ
KUMAR

-
       13,705

            0          503 - -

       14,300MITHILESH
KUMAR SAROJ

        1,191        1,71641 101418801026 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300

MITHILESH
KUMAR
SAROJ

PMRPY
       14,300

            0          525 PMRPY -

       11,321
MOHAN CHAND           943        1,35942 100481419993 N.A.

       11,321             9       11,321MOHAN
CHAND

-
       11,321

            0          416 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,300
MOHD
SHAHNWAZ
KHAN

        1,191        1,71643 101598178355 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300

MOHD
SHAHNWAZ
KHAN

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
MOHIT KUMAR         1,191        1,71644 101221646466 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300MOHIT
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
MOMRAJ         1,191        1,71645 101037440342 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300
MOMRAJ -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,191        1,71646 101341680377 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       13,705MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,142        1,64547
*
10005508104
8

N.A.
       13,705             5       13,705MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       13,705
            0          503 - -

       14,300MUKESH
KUMAR

        1,191        1,71648 101511764854 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300MUKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       10,725MUKESH
KUMAR SINGH

          893        1,28749 101243545063 N.A.
       10,725             8       10,725

MUKESH
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       10,725

            0          394 - -

       13,705
NITIN         1,142        1,64550 100459873847 N.A.

       13,705             5       13,705
NITIN -

       13,705
            0          503 - -

       14,300
PADMA KAUR         1,191        1,71651 101100081859 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
PADMA KAUR -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

        8,342
POOJA           695        1,00152 101541116728 N.A.

        8,342            12        8,342
POOJA -

        8,342
            0          306 - -

       10,129
POOJA SHARMA           844        1,21553 101668691690 N.A.

       10,129            11       10,129POOJA
SHARMA

-
       10,129

            0          371 - -

            0
PRINCE KUMAR
SINGH

            0            054 101387029480 N.A.            0
           26

            0
PRINCE
KUMAR
SINGH

-            0             0            0 - -

       14,300
RAHUL KUMAR         1,191        1,71655 101489515971 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
RAHUL -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
RAHUL         1,191        1,71656 101396095849 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
RAHUL PMRPY

       14,300
            0          525 PMRPY -

       14,300
RAJA BABU JHA         1,191        1,71657 101405000565 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
RAJA BABU PMRPY

       14,300
            0          525 PMRPY -

       14,300
RAJESH KUMAR         1,191        1,71658 101450677139 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300RAJESH
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
RAKESH         1,191        1,71659 101511764877 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300
RAKESH -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
RAKESH         1,191        1,71660 101354352331 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
RAKESH PMRPY

       14,300
            0          525 PMRPY -

       13,705RAKESH
KUMAR TIWARI

        1,142        1,64561 101221646506 N.A.
       13,705             5       13,705

RAKESH
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       13,705

            0          503 - -

       14,300RAKESH
KUMAR YADAV

        1,191        1,71662 100481433725 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300

RAKESH
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       17,351
RAM PRAKASH         1,250        1,80063 100301951028 N.A.

       15,000             2       15,000RAM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       14,300RAMESH
CHAND

        1,191        1,71664 101405000406 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300RAMESH

CHAND
PMRPY

       14,300
            0          525 PMRPY -

       14,300
RAM KRISHNA         1,191        1,71665 101354722793 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
RAMKRISHNA -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
RANJEET SINGH         1,191        1,71666 100307907910 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300RANJEET
SINGH

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
RANJEET SINGH         1,191        1,71667 101369441507 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300RANJEET
SINGH

PMRPY
       14,300

            0          525 PMRPY -

       14,300RAVINDER
KUMAR

        1,191        1,71668 101541116511 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300RAVINDER

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
RINKU KORI         1,191        1,71669 101339913960 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
RINKU KORI -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
ROHIT MANDAL         1,191        1,71670 101584895272 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300ROHIT
MANDAL

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
ROHIT SISODIA         1,191        1,71671 101500804773 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300ROHIT
SISODIA

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
SANJAY KUMAR         1,191        1,71672 100590294586 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
SANJAY KUMAR         1,191        1,71673 101541116744 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300SANJAY
KUMAR

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300SANTOSH
KUMAR

        1,191        1,71674 101591241408 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300SANTOSH

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300SHAMBHU
KUMAR

        1,191        1,71675 101112468423 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300SHAMBHU

KUMAR
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       13,109
SHAYAM LAL         1,092        1,57376 101191961056 N.A.

       13,109             4       13,109
SHAYAM LAL -

       13,109
            0          481 - -

       14,300
SHIV SAHAI         1,191        1,71677 101474875464 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
SHIV SAHAY -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
SHIVAM         1,191        1,71678 101208863937 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300
SHIVAM -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300SUBHASH
KUMAR GRAI

        1,191        1,71679 101500804760 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300SUBHASH

KUMAR GRAI
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
SUBODH JHA         1,191        1,71680 101174141036 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
SUBODH JHA -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300SUDHIR KUMAR
SINGH

        1,191        1,71681 101354352116 N.A.
       14,300             4       14,300

SUDHIR
KUMAR
SINGH

PMRPY
       14,300

            0          525 PMRPY -

       14,300SUGAN CHAND
SAINI

        1,191        1,71682 101551043610 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300SUGAN

CHAND SAINI
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
SUMIT         1,191        1,71683 101658355416 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
SUMIT -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

       14,300
SUNIL RANA         1,191        1,71684 101418801057 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300
SUNIL RANA -

       14,300
            0          525 - -

        3,575UPENDER
SINGH

          298          42985 100911304077 N.A.
        3,575            22        3,575UPENDER

SINGH
-

        3,575
            0          131 - -
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EPSGross
UAN

Contribution Remitted

EPS Pension
ShareEE

Sl. No. Refunds

Name as per

UAN
Repository

Posting
Location of
the member

ECR NCP
Days

Wages

ER

PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       12,811
VIKRAM KUMAR         1,067        1,53786 101489515874 N.A.

       12,811             7       12,811VIKRAM
KUMAR

-
       12,811

            0          470 - -

       14,300
VIKRAM SANSI         1,191        1,71687 101461960024 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300VIKRAM
SANSI

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
VIKRAM SINGH         1,191        1,71688 101500804756 N.A.

       14,300             2       14,300VIKRAM
SINGH

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300
VISHAL GOND         1,191        1,71689 101101831858 N.A.

       14,300             4       14,300VISHAL
GOND

-
       14,300

            0          525 - -

       14,300VISHRAM
YADAV

        1,191        1,71690 100668668508 N.A.
       14,300             2       14,300VISHRAM

YADAV
-

       14,300
            0          525 - -

PMRPY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

Mismatch in Due and Remitted values

Benefit already availed for this memberEC10003

Reason Name

EC10006

EC10004

ECR already filed for this member

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

Reason Code

EC10002

Gross/EPF wages greater than 15,000/-

EC10001

Parallel Employment: ECR already filed for this

EC10005

EC10007 UAN Deactivated

GK10002

GK10001

Aadhaar not seededGK10007

Reason Name

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

GK10006

GK10004

(EPF - EPS) diffrence contribution remitted is greatter than due

EPF contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

EPS contribution remitted is greatter than due remittance

Mismatch in EPF and EPS wages

GK10005

Reason Code

ABRY Benefit Not Given Remarks :-

GK10003

EPF wages are greatter than or equal to 15,000/-

Note: AADHAAR not seeded UANs are prefixed with Asterisk
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